
	              ERMENEK BİLİM VE SANAT MERKEZİ DERS PROGRAMI 2023-2024 (MÜZİK)
	HAFTA İÇİ
SAAT
	
PAZARTESİ
	
SALI
	
ÇARŞAMBA
	
PERŞEMBE
	
CUMA

	16:00
16:40
	
	

	Z.SILA ETÇİ (3)
EMİR AYDIN (4)
	FEYZA KÖPRÜLÜ (2)
NİSA TOPRAK (2)
	ELİSA ANT (ÖYG 5)

	16:50
17:30
	
	

	Z.SILA ETÇİ (3)
EMİR AYDIN (4)
	FEYZA KÖPRÜLÜ (2)
NİSA TOPRAK (2
	ELİSA ANT (ÖYG 5)

	17:40
18:20
	
	
	
	
	

	18:30
19:10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



